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Project:

Roxy Surface Mount
Spec Sheet

SKU: 4355.35

Roxy conveys the glamorous elegance of 1940s modernism when deco reigned
and luxury was in style. Strong forms and crisp details are set against fabric-like,
softly fluted glass. Sleek geometric construction frames the textural appeal of the
Roxy collection. Roxy is the perfect piece to illuminate your living or functional
space in dramatic style. Also available as a Pendant and Sconce.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/roxy-surface-mount
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Dimensions

Height:
Diameter:

Canopy/Backplate/Base:

Size:

Electrical Specs

Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:
Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Bulb Max Wattage:

Installation

Installation:

Shipping

Carton 1L x W x H:
Carton 1 Gross Weight:

Shade

Shade Material:

General Listings

Features:
Certification:
Color/Finish:
Dark Sky Friendly:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

6.5"
16.5"
14.5"

16"

Medium Base
3

120VAC

60

60

Licensed electrician required

25" X 25" X 14"
17 LBS

Fluted Glass

While Supplies Last
C-UL-US

Polished Nickel (.35)
N

Polished Nickel (.35)

Bulb Not Included


/roxy-pendant
/roxy-sconce
https://sonnemanlight.com/roxy-surface-mount

